M 14 00 00 04411

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



600260897596

06/06/14--01026--013 **155.00





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 10, 2014

MYLLC.COM 5716 CORSA AVE STE 110 WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA 91362

SUBJECT: IRA KINDERCARE WESLEY CHAPEL LLC

Ref. Number: W14000036036

We have received your document for IRA KINDERCARE WESLEY CHAPEL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the letters "MGRM" beside the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" beside the name and address of each manager listed in the document.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 114A00012527

www.sunbiz.org

D' : : . . CO..... DO DOV COOF M-II-L El...: 1- 000

MyLLC.com

5716 Corsa Ave., Ste 110 Westlake Village, CA 91362 888.886.9552 toll free 818.230.0201 fax

> info@myllc.com www.MyLLC.com

June 4, 2014

FL Dept. Of State

Please file the enclosed Foreign Application for:

IRA KinderCare Wesley Chaptel LLC

And a check in the amount of: \$155.00

our check #6309

Please send stamped filed documents to:

MyLLC.com 5716 Corsa Ave., Ste 110 Westlake Village, CA 91362 888.886.9552 - toll free 818.230.0201 fax

Thank you - if you have any questions or problems please let me know Sincerely,

Diane Kalinowski

COVER LETTER

	tration Section on of Corporations							
SUBJECT:	RA KinderCare Westley Chape	I, LLC						
Name of Limited Liability Company								
			n to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of liability company to transact business in Florida					
Please return al	l correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:						
		Katherine Bloom						
Name of Person								
	MyLLC.com, Inc.							
	Firm/Company							
	5716 Corsa Ave, Suite 110							
Address								
	Westlake Village, CA 91362							
City/State and Zip Code								
	diane.kalinowski@myllc.com							
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)								
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, pleas	e call:						
	Katherine Bloom	at ()	888-886-9552					
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number					
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301						
	a check for the following amounts.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Certificate of S	Fee & 🔳 \$155.00 Filing F	ee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy					

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Lia	name unavailable, enter alternate name ability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	adopted for the purpose of tra	ansacting business in Florida. The	e alternate name must i	nclude "Li	m
2	Delaware	3				
2.	(Jurisdiction under the law of which fore company is organized)	eign limited liability	(FEI numb	per, if applicable)		-
4	Upon Registration					
4.	(Date (See see	e first transacted business in I	Florida, if prior to registration.) F.S. to determine penalty liabilit	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
_	5000 Birch Street West Tow		1.5. to determine penanty matrix	,		
5.						_
	Newport Beach	CA	92660			_
	5000 Birch Street West Towe	`	of Principal Office)			
6.	5000 Birch Street West Towe	suite 6000			<u> </u>	_
	Newport Beach	CA	92660			
		(Mailin	g Address)			_
	emi					
7.	The name, title or capacity as	nd address of the perso	on(s) who has/have author	ority to manage is	/are:	
	• •	•	• •	ority to manage is	/are:	
	Amer Malas on behalf of	•	• •	ority to manage is	/are:	
	Amer Malas on behalf of	IRA KinderCare Po	rtfolio	(2) [] []	/are:	_
	• •	IRA KinderCare Po	rtfolio	(2) [] []	/are:	-
	Amer Malas on behalf of	IRA KinderCare Po	rtfolio	(2) [] []	/are: 14 (1114) 23 :	-
50	Amer Malas on behalf of	IRA KinderCare Porwer Suite 6000, Ne	rtfolio ewport Beach, CA 926	60	5 HT & Comm 1	_ _ _
8. A havacc	Amer Malas on behalf of	IRA KinderCare Portwer Suite 6000, New cate of existence, no mijurisdiction under the	ewport Beach, CA 926 nore than 90 days old, du law of which it is organi	ly authenticated b	y the of yes not	
8. A havacc	Amer Malas on behalf of 000 Birch Street West To Attached is an original certific ving custody of records in the ceptable. If the certificate is in	IRA KinderCare Portwer Suite 6000, New cate of existence, no mijurisdiction under the	ewport Beach, CA 926 nore than 90 days old, du law of which it is organi	ly authenticated b	y the of yes not	
8. A havacc	Amer Malas on behalf of 000 Birch Street West To Attached is an original certific ving custody of records in the ceptable. If the certificate is in	IRA KinderCare Portwer Suite 6000, Newer Suite 6	ewport Beach, CA 926 nore than 90 days old, du law of which it is organi	ly authenticated b	y the of yes not	

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

If unavailable	are Westley Chapel, LLC the alternate to be used in t			
2. The name		s of the registered agent and office	are:	
	InCorp Services, Inc.			
		(Name)		
	17888 67th Court North		1.1 <u></u>	
	Florida Street A	Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)		
	Loxahatchee	33470 FL	in the second se	
		City/State/Zip	1.7.1 1.7.1 1.7.1	်း ကု က
liability comporegistered age statutes relation	any at the place designated in ent and agree to act in this ca ng to the proper and complete ligations of my position as reg	d to accept service of process for the this certificate, I hereby accept the pacity. I further agree to comply we performance of my duties, and I agistered agent as provided for in Ch on behalf of Incorp Senature)	e appointment as ith the provision m familiar with a apter 605, Flori	mised " s of all and

Filing Fee for Application Designation of Registered Agent

Certified Copy (optional)
Certificate of Status (optional)

\$ 100.00

\$ 25.00 \$ 30.00

5.00

\$

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "IRA KINDERCARE WESLEY CHAPEL, LLC"

IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "IRA KINDERCARE WESLEY CHAPEL, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2014.

5539955 8300

140746255

AUTHENT CATION: 1408113

DATE: 05-29-14

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml